





Leading growth. Unlocking Possibilities

President & CEO Opportunity

Explore Evansville seeks an accomplished and visionary leader in hospitality and tourism to serve as its next President & CEO. This pivotal role offers the opportunity to champion the organization's mission of driving tourism, economic growth, and community development in Evansville, Indiana, and Vanderburgh County.

As the official sales and marketing agency for the region, Explore Evansville positions the area as a premier destination for conventions, meetings, sports events, leisure travel, and business. Located along the scenic Ohio River, Evansville is the vibrant hub of the Tri-State area, offering small-town charm complemented by big-city amenities.

The President & CEO will shape the future of tourism in Evansville while overseeing Explore Evansville's affiliated non-profit entities:

- Evansville Events, Inc.
- Evansville Visitors Center, Inc.
- Evansville-Vanderburgh County Convention and Visitors Commission Building Corporation
- Sports Complex Operations Corporation

This role calls for a collaborative and innovative leader to manage a talented team, nurture relationships with local stakeholders, and spearhead initiatives that elevate the region's appeal. Ideal candidates possess:

- Proven leadership experience in destination marketing and tourism.
- Expertise in facility and event management.
- A passion for enhancing community vitality through bold and creative strategies.t

To apply, please submit a letter of interest, resume, and references to ExploreEvansville@winnerpartners.net.







President & CEO Opportunity

Explore Evansville seeks an accomplished and visionary leader in hospitality and tourism to serve as its next President & CEO. This pivotal role offers the opportunity to champion the organization's mission of driving tourism, economic growth, and community development in Evansville, Indiana, and Vanderburgh County.

As the official sales and marketing agency for the region, Explore Evansville positions the area as a premier destination for conventions, meetings, sports events, leisure travel, and business. Located along the scenic Ohio River, Evansville is the vibrant hub of the Tri-State area, offering small-town charm complemented by big-city amenities.

The President & CEO will shape the future of tourism in Evansville while overseeing Explore Evansville's affiliated non-profit entities:

- Evansville Events, Inc.
- Evansville Visitors Center, Inc.
- Evansville-Vanderburgh County Convention and Visitors Commission Building Corporation
- Sports Complex Operations Corporation

This role calls for a collaborative and innovative leader to manage a talented team, nurture relationships with local stakeholders, and spearhead initiatives that elevate the region's appeal. Ideal candidates possess:

- Proven leadership experience in destination marketing and tourism.
- Expertise in facility and event management.
- A passion for enhancing community vitality through bold and creative strategies.t

To apply, please submit a letter of interest, resume, and references to ExploreEvansville@winnerpartners.net.